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Keila Proraja nädalavõistlus → 14. ring

No  

850+ (Skoorin B reiting)

Olari Pajo

Andres Ira

Vaiko Vare

Hannes Allikvee

K@iro Reiu

Raiko Niitav

Teet Saaberg

Mairo Suve

Raul Mägedik

Mallor Mettis

Kuni 850 (Skoorin B reiting)

Janno Kaur

Erkki Aarma

Andres Peilman

Aivar Kajakas

https://discgolfmetrix.com/285160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285641
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285641


Keila Proraja nädalavõistlus → 14. ring • 22.12.2024 08:38 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 61

850+ (Skoorin B
reiting)

1 Mallor Mettis 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 -4 57

2 K@iro Reiu 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 +2 63

3 Raiko Niitav 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 65

4 Hannes Allikvee 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +7 68

4 Teet Saaberg 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 6 2 4 +7 68

4 Andres Ira 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 +7 68

7 Mairo Suve 5 3 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 +8 69

8 Raul Mägedik 4 4 2 5 3 3 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 +14 75

9 Olari Pajo 5 5 4 5 3 6 8 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 +15 76

10 Vaiko Vare 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 7 6 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 +19 80

Kuni 850 (Skoorin B
reiting)

1 Aivar Kajakas 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 +6 67

2 Janno Kaur 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +10 71

3 Erkki Aarma 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 2 3 +11 72

4 Andres Peilman 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 3 7 2 3 +13 74

https://discgolfmetrix.com/285160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285641


Keila Proraja nädalavõistlus → 14. ring • 22.12.2024 08:38 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 61

Avg 4.1 3.4 3.6 4.4 3.1 3.4 5.6 4.1 4 4.6 4.5 3.8 3.2 3.1 3.5 4.9 2.9 3.3 69.5

Difficulty 18 8 14 9 4 7 12 2 17 13 10 15 5 3 11 16 1 6 8.5

Birdie -1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 1 5 19 8%

Par 0 4 9 5 7 11 8 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 10 9 5 6 10 129 51%

Bogey 1 5 4 4 5 2 4 6 3 4 7 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 76 30%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 3 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 23 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/285160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285641

